NTCS0402E3.....T
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 26-Nov-2025 1 Document Number: 29003
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SMD 0402, Glass Protected NTC Thermistors
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Operating temperature range
at zero power (1) -55 to +150 °C
Storage temperature range -55 to +150 °C
Weight ≈ 1.2 mg
333DDD3 D
3D Models Design Tools
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %) SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER ... (1)
4700 3, 5 3595 3 NTCS0402E3472*MT
10 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3490 1 NTCS0402E3103*L1T (2)
10 000 3, 5 3950 3 NTCS0402E3103*HT
15 000 3, 5 3965 3 NTCS0402E3153*HT
22 000 3, 5 3590 3 NTCS0402E3223*MT
33 000 3, 5 3670 3  NTCS0402E3333*MT
47 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4075 1  NTCS0402E3473*XT
68 000 3, 5 3910 3  NTCS0402E3683*HT
100 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3950 1  NTCS0402E3104*HT
100 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4311 1  NTCS0402E3104*XT
470 000 3, 5 3807 3  NTCS0402E3474*HT (3)